
2026 Domestic and International Higher Degree Research Indicative 
Annual Fees 

 
Indicative annual fees are based on a full year, full time load of 80 Units enrolment in a 
Higher Degree by Research Program (Master of Philosophy and Doctor of Philosophy) 

 
University CRICOS Code 00109J 

 

 

 
Specialisation 

Indicative Annual 
Fee (per 80 units) 

CRICOS 
Masters 

 
CRICOS PhD 

Aboriginal Health $38,563.00 117036E 117034G 
Aboriginal Studies $38,563.00 117036E 117034G 
Accounting & Finance $38,563.00 117036E 117034G 
Aerospace Systems $38,563.00 117036E 117034G 
Anatomy and Physiology $51,823.00 117037D 117035F 
Architecture $38,563.00 117036E 117034G 
Artificial Intelligence $38,563.00 117036E 117034G 
Biological Sciences $51,823.00 117037D 117035F 
Building $38,563.00 117036E 117034G 
Business Systems & Analytics $38,563.00 117036E 117034G 
Cell Biology, Biochemistry & Molecular Biology $51,823.00 117037D 117035F 
Chemical Engineering $51,823.00 117037D 117035F 
Chemistry $51,823.00 117037D 117035F 
Civil Engineering $51,823.00 117037D 117035F 
Clinical Psychology $51,823.00 N/A 102244J 
Communication, Media & Cultural Studies $38,563.00 117036E 117034G 
Computer Science $38,563.00 117036E 117034G 
Creative Arts & Design $38,563.00 117036E 117034G 
Criminology $38,563.00 117036E 117034G 
Data Science $38,563.00 117036E 117034G 
Disaster Management $38,563.00 117036E 117034G 
Earth Sciences $51,823.00 117037D 117035F 
Economics $38,563.00 117036E 117034G 
Education $38,563.00 117036E 117034G 
Electrical Engineering $51,823.00 117037D 117035F 
Engineering $38,563.00 117036E 117034G 
English, Languages & Creative Writing $38,563.00 117036E 117034G 
Environmental Engineering $51,823.00 117037D 117035F 
Environmental Science $51,823.00 117037D 117035F 
Exercise and Nutrition Science $51,823.00 117037D 117035F 
Food Science $51,823.00 117037D 117035F 



Health Sciences $38,563.00 117036E 117034G 
History, Classics & Philosophy $38,563.00 117036E 117034G 
Human Geography $38,563.00 117036E 117034G 
Immunology and Microbiology $51,823.00 117037D 117035F 
Information Systems $38,563.00 117036E 117034G 
Information Technology $38,563.00 117036E 117034G 
Law $38,563.00 117036E 117034G 
Management $38,563.00 117036E 117034G 
Marine Science $51,823.00 117037D 117035F 
Materials Science & Engineering $51,823.00 117037D 117035F 
Mathematics $38,563.00 117036E 117034G 
Mechanical Engineering $51,823.00 117037D 117035F 
Medical Engineering $51,823.00 117037D 117035F 
Medical Radiation $38,563.00 117036E 117034G 
Medicine $51,823.00 117037D 117035F 
Midwifery $38,563.00 117036E 117034G 
Nursing $38,563.00 117036E 117034G 
Nutrition & Dietetics $38,563.00 117036E 117034G 
Occupational Therapy $38,563.00 117036E 117034G 
Oral Health $38,563.00 117036E 117034G 
Pharmacy and Pharmacology $51,823.00 117037D 117035F 
Physics $51,823.00 117037D 117035F 
Physiotherapy $38,563.00 117036E 117034G 
Podiatry $38,563.00 117036E 117034G 
Politics $38,563.00 117036E 117034G 
Psychology Science $51,823.00 117037D 117035F 
Public Health, Behavioural and Implementation Science $38,563.00 117036E 117034G 
Sociology, Anthropology & Linguistics $38,563.00 117036E 117034G 
Social Work $38,563.00 117036E 117034G 
Speech Pathology $38,563.00 117036E 117034G 
Statistics $38,563.00 117036E 117034G 
Surgical and Trauma Sciences $51,823.00 117037D 117035F 
Surveying $51,823.00 117037D 117035F 
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